
Saxopholie Celeste  ▪  Saxo 14h00  ▪  dim 04-06 05:00    ☼ 05:33-21:45  ● PQ 02-06

1 Salle Al Bagne  ▪  100% 205 m 0,0 km 0,0 km 0 m+ 0 m- 0,0 km 00:00 00:00 dim 05:00

2 Bois Gilles  ▪  92% 285 m 1,5 km 1,5 km 86 m+ 7 m- 1,9 km 00:10 00:10 dim 05:10

3 La Motte  ▪  92% 275 m 2,5 km 1,0 km 8 m+ 18 m- 1,0 km 00:05 00:16 dim 05:16

4 Hayée  ▪  92% 270 m 4,6 km 2,0 km 18 m+ 27 m- 2,0 km 00:11 00:28 dim 05:28

5 Motte  ▪  92% 286 m 5,9 km 1,3 km 43 m+ 21 m- 1,5 km 00:08 00:36 dim 05:36

6 Château de la Forge  ▪  92% 224 m 8,0 km 2,0 km 20 m+ 84 m- 2,0 km 00:11 00:47 dim 05:47

7 Anthée - N97  ▪  92% 268 m 9,0 km 1,0 km 44 m+ 0 m- 1,2 km 00:06 00:54 dim 05:54

8 Morville  ▪  92% 286 m 10,8 km 1,8 km 34 m+ 18 m- 1,9 km 00:10 01:05 dim 06:05

9 Gué  ▪  88% 253 m 11,5 km 0,7 km 0 m+ 31 m- 0,7 km 00:04 01:09 dim 06:09

10 Bois Fontaine  ▪  92% 280 m 12,2 km 0,7 km 38 m+ 12 m- 0,9 km 00:05 01:14 dim 06:14

11 Ruisseau de Féron  ▪  88% 229 m 12,8 km 0,6 km 0 m+ 50 m- 0,6 km 00:03 01:18 dim 06:18

12 Chemin des Combles  ▪  95% 280 m 13,6 km 0,7 km 59 m+ 8 m- 1,1 km 00:06 01:24 dim 06:24

13 Ruisseau de Belvaux  ▪  92% 160 m 14,7 km 1,1 km 0 m+ 120 m- 1,2 km 00:06 01:30 dim 06:30

14 Accès Soulme  ▪  92% 235 m 16,6 km 1,9 km 117 m+ 38 m- 2,6 km 00:15 01:46 dim 06:46

15 GR 125  ▪  92% 135 m 18,4 km 1,8 km 4 m+ 100 m- 1,7 km 00:09 01:55 dim 06:55

16 Pont Hermeton  ▪  92% 130 m 19,5 km 1,1 km 14 m+ 20 m- 1,1 km 00:06 02:02 dim 07:02

17 Accès Gochenée  ▪  92% 229 m 21,2 km 1,7 km 104 m+ 13 m- 2,3 km 00:12 02:14 dim 07:14

18 Soumiée  ▪  92% 125 m 23,2 km 2,0 km 12 m+ 116 m- 2,1 km 00:11 02:26 dim 07:26

19 Gué Hermeton  ▪  70% 120 m 23,6 km 0,4 km 34 m+ 39 m- 0,8 km 00:05 02:32 dim 07:32

20 Tienne d'Enfer  ▪  92% 115 m 25,3 km 1,7 km 54 m+ 54 m- 2,0 km 00:11 02:44 dim 07:44

21 Rue de Soulme  ▪  92% 245 m 26,5 km 1,1 km 125 m+ 3 m- 2,0 km 00:11 02:55 dim 07:55

22 La Tilère  ▪  92% 204 m 28,0 km 1,5 km 2 m+ 37 m- 1,5 km 00:08 03:03 dim 08:03

23 Ravito 1  ▪  95% 97 m 30,3 km 2,3 km 21 m+ 131 m- 2,4 km 00:13 00:05 03:17 03:22 dim 08:22

∑ Totaux Intermédiaires 30,3 km 837 m+ 945 m- 34,4 km 03:17 00:05 03:22

24 Eglise de Blaimont  ▪  92% 242 m 32,7 km 2,4 km 147 m+ 6 m- 3,3 km 00:18 03:41 dim 08:41

25 N915  ▪  92% 236 m 33,0 km 0,4 km 6 m+ 8 m- 0,4 km 00:02 03:43 dim 08:43

26 Ecluse N° 2  ▪  92% 96 m 34,6 km 1,6 km 0 m+ 140 m- 1,5 km 00:08 03:52 dim 08:52

27 Les Cascatelles  ▪  80% 155 m 35,9 km 1,2 km 145 m+ 86 m- 2,4 km 00:16 04:08 dim 09:08

28 Ruisseau de la Roule  ▪  92% 96 m 37,3 km 1,4 km 112 m+ 171 m- 2,9 km 00:17 04:25 dim 09:25

29 Passeur d'eau  ▪  92% 96 m 38,0 km 0,7 km 0 m+ 0 m- 0,7 km 00:04 04:29 dim 09:29

30 Le Drapeau  ▪  92% 195 m 38,8 km 0,8 km 95 m+ 0 m- 1,4 km 00:07 04:37 dim 09:37

31 GR 125 x GR 126  ▪  92% 185 m 39,7 km 1,0 km 31 m+ 35 m- 1,1 km 00:06 04:44 dim 09:44

32 Colèbi  ▪  92% 175 m 41,3 km 1,5 km 29 m+ 33 m- 1,6 km 00:09 04:53 dim 09:53

33 Rochers de Freyr  ▪  92% 95 m 42,7 km 1,5 km 37 m+ 125 m- 2,0 km 00:11 05:04 dim 10:04

34 Ferme de Waux  ▪  92% 200 m 44,3 km 1,6 km 117 m+ 12 m- 2,4 km 00:13 05:18 dim 10:18



35 Nawagne  ▪  95% 220 m 45,9 km 1,6 km 41 m+ 22 m- 1,7 km 00:09 05:28 dim 10:28

36 Walzin  ▪  92% 105 m 47,9 km 2,0 km 1 m+ 113 m- 1,9 km 00:11 05:39 dim 10:39

37 Pont de 56 m  ▪  92% 110 m 48,7 km 0,8 km 24 m+ 18 m- 0,9 km 00:05 05:44 dim 10:44

38 Aiguilles de Chaleux  ▪  92% 205 m 50,4 km 1,7 km 108 m+ 16 m- 2,4 km 00:13 05:58 dim 10:58

39 Route de Walzin  ▪  92% 195 m 52,6 km 2,2 km 32 m+ 39 m- 2,3 km 00:13 06:11 dim 11:11

40 Trou Magritte  ▪  92% 125 m 53,7 km 1,1 km 14 m+ 93 m- 1,1 km 00:06 06:18 dim 11:18

41 Ravito 2  ▪  92% 135 m 55,9 km 2,1 km 104 m+ 85 m- 2,6 km 00:15 00:05 06:33 06:38 dim 11:38

∑ Totaux Intermédiaires 25,6 km 1.043 m+ 1.003 m- 32,6 km 03:11 00:05 03:16

42 Pont du Tunnel  ▪  92% 98 m 57,4 km 1,6 km 54 m+ 93 m- 1,9 km 00:11 06:50 dim 11:50

43 Eglise Anseremme  ▪  92% 95 m 59,6 km 2,1 km 19 m+ 20 m- 2,2 km 00:12 07:02 dim 12:02

44 Pilier N97  ▪  92% 130 m 60,6 km 1,1 km 40 m+ 8 m- 1,3 km 00:07 07:10 dim 12:10

45 Rochers de Moniat  ▪  92% 180 m 61,9 km 1,2 km 70 m+ 19 m- 1,5 km 00:08 07:19 dim 12:19

46 Moniat  ▪  80% 105 m 62,5 km 0,6 km 10 m+ 85 m- 0,9 km 00:06 07:25 dim 12:25

47 Tunnel N97  ▪  92% 205 m 63,6 km 1,2 km 135 m+ 35 m- 2,1 km 00:12 07:37 dim 12:37

48 Bethléem  ▪  95% 125 m 66,3 km 2,6 km 4 m+ 73 m- 2,5 km 00:14 07:52 dim 12:52

49 Chapelle de Bonsecours  ▪  95% 160 m 67,6 km 1,4 km 76 m+ 49 m- 1,8 km 00:10 08:02 dim 13:02

50 Rue de Meez  ▪  92% 200 m 68,6 km 1,0 km 43 m+ 9 m- 1,2 km 00:06 08:09 dim 13:09

51 Eglise de Bouvignes  ▪  92% 110 m 69,7 km 1,1 km 0 m+ 87 m- 1,1 km 00:06 08:15 dim 13:15

52 Ruines de Crèvecoeur  ▪  92% 150 m 70,2 km 0,5 km 56 m+ 16 m- 0,9 km 00:05 08:21 dim 13:21

53 Maison Espagnole  ▪  92% 95 m 72,3 km 2,1 km 36 m+ 91 m- 2,3 km 00:13 08:34 dim 13:34

54 Ecluse de Bouvignes  ▪  98% 94 m 73,2 km 0,9 km 19 m+ 19 m- 1,0 km 00:05 08:40 dim 13:40

55 N948  ▪  98% 130 m 73,9 km 0,7 km 39 m+ 8 m- 0,9 km 00:05 08:45 dim 13:45

56 Croix Blanche  ▪  92% 120 m 74,9 km 1,0 km 60 m+ 69 m- 1,5 km 00:08 08:54 dim 13:54

57 Clôture Blocqmont  ▪  92% 196 m 77,5 km 2,6 km 133 m+ 52 m- 3,2 km 00:19 09:13 dim 14:13

58 Ravito 3  ▪  92% 200 m 79,0 km 1,5 km 27 m+ 24 m- 1,6 km 00:09 00:05 09:23 09:28 dim 14:28

∑ Totaux Intermédiaires 23,2 km 821 m+ 758 m- 27,9 km 02:44 00:05 02:49

59 Houx  ▪  92% 94 m 80,9 km 1,9 km 18 m+ 120 m- 1,9 km 00:11 09:39 dim 14:39

60 Ruines de Poilvache  ▪  92% 205 m 81,8 km 0,8 km 103 m+ 0 m- 1,5 km 00:08 09:48 dim 14:48

61 Pont Chemin Fer  ▪  92% 100 m 82,9 km 1,2 km 16 m+ 117 m- 1,3 km 00:07 09:56 dim 14:56

62 Auberge de Bouvignes  ▪  98% 88 m 84,9 km 1,9 km 10 m+ 22 m- 1,9 km 00:10 10:06 dim 15:06

63 Fermes de Grange  ▪  92% 218 m 86,9 km 2,0 km 139 m+ 13 m- 2,8 km 00:16 10:23 dim 15:23

64 Ferme d'en Haut  ▪  92% 232 m 89,4 km 2,6 km 44 m+ 27 m- 2,7 km 00:16 10:39 dim 15:39

65 Su l'Tri  ▪  92% 242 m 90,9 km 1,4 km 12 m+ 3 m- 1,4 km 00:08 10:48 dim 15:48

66 Chaussée Romaine  ▪  92% 225 m 92,3 km 1,4 km 6 m+ 20 m- 1,4 km 00:08 10:56 dim 15:56

67 Chapelle des Marronniers  ▪  98% 221 m 93,2 km 0,9 km 3 m+ 9 m- 0,9 km 00:04 11:01 dim 16:01

68 Communes  ▪  92% 238 m 94,0 km 0,8 km 17 m+ 2 m- 0,8 km 00:05 11:06 dim 16:06



69 Eglise de Weillen  ▪  92% 190 m 95,3 km 1,4 km 19 m+ 63 m- 1,5 km 00:08 11:15 dim 16:15

70 La Forge  ▪  92% 170 m 96,3 km 0,9 km 4 m+ 25 m- 0,9 km 00:05 11:20 dim 16:20

71 Flun  ▪  98% 160 m 96,9 km 0,6 km 1 m+ 9 m- 0,6 km 00:03 11:24 dim 16:24

72 Ravito 4  ▪  95% 170 m 97,8 km 0,9 km 26 m+ 19 m- 1,0 km 00:05 00:05 11:29 11:34 dim 16:34

∑ Totaux Intermédiaires 18,8 km 420 m+ 450 m- 20,7 km 02:01 00:05 02:06

73 Ferme du Montaigle  ▪  92% 195 m 100,2 km 2,4 km 67 m+ 42 m- 2,6 km 00:15 11:50 dim 16:50

74 Montaigle  ▪  92% 125 m 101,5 km 1,4 km 20 m+ 81 m- 1,5 km 00:08 11:59 dim 16:59

75 Mémorial HLW  ▪  92% 220 m 104,1 km 2,6 km 95 m+ 9 m- 3,0 km 00:18 12:17 dim 17:17

76 Eglise HLW  ▪  92% 205 m 105,1 km 0,9 km 10 m+ 25 m- 0,9 km 00:05 12:23 dim 17:23

77 Chapelle St Roch  ▪  98% 190 m 105,4 km 0,4 km 0 m+ 15 m- 0,3 km 00:01 12:25 dim 17:25

78 N971  ▪  92% 115 m 107,0 km 1,5 km 10 m+ 84 m- 1,6 km 00:09 12:34 dim 17:34

79 Route de Salet  ▪  92% 130 m 107,9 km 0,9 km 44 m+ 14 m- 1,1 km 00:06 12:41 dim 17:41

80 Salet  ▪  92% 205 m 108,7 km 0,8 km 58 m+ 0 m- 1,1 km 00:06 12:48 dim 17:48

81 Fontaine Tincu  ▪  92% 220 m 111,3 km 2,6 km 50 m+ 30 m- 2,7 km 00:16 13:04 dim 18:04

82 Jesus Consolateur  ▪  92% 218 m 112,8 km 1,5 km 45 m+ 51 m- 1,8 km 00:10 13:15 dim 18:15

83 Montagne de Sosoye  ▪  92% 190 m 114,1 km 1,3 km 13 m+ 48 m- 1,3 km 00:07 13:23 dim 18:23

84 Sosoye  ▪  92% 157 m 114,9 km 0,7 km 17 m+ 41 m- 0,9 km 00:05 13:28 dim 18:28

85 Tunnel Maredsous  ▪  92% 180 m 117,0 km 2,2 km 60 m+ 38 m- 2,4 km 00:14 13:43 dim 18:43

86 Château Desclée  ▪  92% 175 m 117,6 km 0,6 km 2 m+ 5 m- 0,6 km 00:03 13:46 dim 18:46

87 Chapelle St Gérard  ▪  92% 210 m 118,9 km 1,3 km 38 m+ 5 m- 1,4 km 00:08 13:55 dim 18:55

88 Arrivée  ▪  92% 208 m 119,6 km 0,7 km 25 m+ 28 m- 0,8 km 00:04 14:00 dim 19:00

∑ Totaux Intermédiaires 21,8 km 554 m+ 516 m- 24,1 km 02:25 00:00 02:25

∑∑ Totaux Globaux de la Course 119,6 km 3.674 m+ 3.670 m- 139,7 km 13:40 00:20 14:00


